
Mother Lode 2021 Girls Schedule
6th Grade

Monday, September 27
Avery @ Toyon (3:30)

Mark Twain @ Jackson (3:30)
Copper Bye

Monday, October 4
Copper @ Mark Twain  (6:00)

Toyon @ Jackson  (3:30)
Avery Bye

Monday, October 11
Toyon @ Mark Twain (6:00)

Avery @ Copper (3:30)
Jackson Bye

Monday, October 18
Mark Twain @ Avery (6:00)
Copper @ Jackson (3:30)

Toyon Bye

Monday, October 25
Toyon @ Copper (3:30)
Avery @ Jackson (3:30)

Mark Twain Bye

Thursday, September 23
Copper @ Avery (3:30)

Mark Twain @ Toyon (3:30)
Jackson Bye

Thursday, September 30
Jackson @ Copper (3:30)

Avery @ Mark Twain (4:45)
Toyon Bye

Thursday, October 7
Jackson @ Avery (6:00)
Copper @ Toyon (3:30)

Mark Twain Bye

Thursday, October 14
Toyon @ Avery  (3:30)

Jackson @ Mark Twain (4:45)

Thursday, October 21
Mark Twain @ Copper (3:30)

Jackson @ Toyon (3:30)
Avery Bye


